8:45 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

Bureau of Land Management
California Desert District
District Advisory Council

Field Trip Itinerary

June 28, 2019
Barstow, CA

Meet at Barstow Field Office, 2601 Barstow Road, Barstow, CA 92311
Present Field Trip Overview

Depart for Cronese Lake
Intersection of Cronese Lake Road/Basin Road (35° 6'11.11"N 116°15'56.57"'W)

Arrive at Cronese Lake
Discuss Dingell Act Implementation and West Mojave Route Network Project

Depart for Rasor Off-Highway Vehicle Recreation Area
Near Intersection of I-15/Basin Road (35° 5'48.61"N 116°15'49.77"W)

Arrive at Rasor Off-Highway Vehicle Recreation Area
Discuss Dingell Act Implementation and Off-Highway Vehicle Designations

Depart for Mad Greek Café, 72112 Baker Blvd, Baker, CA 92309

Arrive at Mad Greek Café
Lunch

Depart for Avawatz Mountains
Intersection of Saratoga Springs/Sheep Creek Road (35°38'33.23"N
116°19'14.00"W)

Arrive at Avawatz Mountains
Discuss Dingell Act Implementation and Recreation

Depart for Barstow Field Office, 2601 Barstow Road, Barstow, CA 92311

Arrive at Barstow Field Office
Conclude Field Trip



