Bureau of Land Management California Desert District District Advisory Council

Field Trip Itinerary

June 28, 2019 Barstow, CA

8:45 a.m.	Meet at Barstow Field Office, 2601 Barstow Road, Barstow, CA 92311 Present Field Trip Overview
9:00 a.m.	Depart for Cronese Lake Intersection of Cronese Lake Road/Basin Road (35° 6'11.11"N 116°15'56.57"W)
10:15 a.m.	Arrive at Cronese Lake Discuss Dingell Act Implementation and West Mojave Route Network Project
11:15 a.m.	Depart for Rasor Off-Highway Vehicle Recreation Area Near Intersection of I-15/Basin Road (35° 5'48.61"N 116°15'49.77"W)
11:30 a.m.	Arrive at Rasor Off-Highway Vehicle Recreation Area Discuss Dingell Act Implementation and Off-Highway Vehicle Designations
12:30 p.m.	Depart for Mad Greek Café, 72112 Baker Blvd, Baker, CA 92309
1:00 p.m.	Arrive at Mad Greek Café Lunch
2:00 p.m.	Depart for Avawatz Mountains Intersection of Saratoga Springs/Sheep Creek Road (35°38'33.23"N 116°19'14.00"W)
2:45 p.m.	Arrive at Avawatz Mountains Discuss Dingell Act Implementation and Recreation
3:45 p.m.	Depart for Barstow Field Office, 2601 Barstow Road, Barstow, CA 92311
5:30 p.m.	Arrive at Barstow Field Office Conclude Field Trip